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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Buhl Alina AUT   -15 F 1,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/16.00   1000,00 
2   Vaskova Sara SVK   -15 F 5,50/55/16.00 1,50/55/16.00   855,86 
3   Alkoser Maya ISR   -15 F 3,00/55/18.25 3,50/55/18.25   711,71 
4   Ivanova Bilyana GER   -15 F 3,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   702,70 
5   Lev Mai ISR   -15 F 4,00/52 2,50/46   612,61 
6   Zeeb Romy GER   -15 F 3,00/43   270,27 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Huber Jakob GER   -15 M 1,00/58/14.25 2,00/58/13.00   982,46 
2   Shemer Eliav ISR   -15 M 2,25/58/14.25 4,00/58/14.25   912,28 
3   Strohmeyer Fynn GER   -15 M 3,00/58/13.00 5,50/58/18.25   1000,00 
4   Lengsfeld Simon GER   -15 M 3,00/58/18.25 3,00/58/18.25   684,21 
5   Gohar Ofek Avraham ISR   -15 M 4,00/58/18.25 3,00/52   701,75 
6   Redzepovic Oliver SVK   -15 M 2,25/58/18.25   671,05 
7   Funk Virgil GER   -15 M 4,00/52   491,23 
8   Zeeb David GER   -15 M 1,00/52   438,60 
9   Bosak Filip SVK   -15 M 5,50/49   412,28 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Pokorna Ella SVK   -19 F 0,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/13.00   990,91 
2   Muller Lara GER   -19 F 4,50/55/16.00 2,50/55/14.25   809,09 
3   Baumgardt Phoenix GER   -19 F 1,00/55/12.00 4,50/55/16.00   1000,00 
4   Gotz Paula GER   -19 F 2,00/55/14.25 4,50/55/18.25   800,00 
5   Csokasova Zuzana SVK   -19 F 2,50/55/16.00 3,00/55/18.25   700,00 
6   Bauer Leni GER   -19 F 1,50/55/16.00   681,82 
6   Strbakova Alexandra SVK   -19 F 1,50/55/16.00   681,82 
8   Widschwendter Laia GER   -19 F 5,00/55/18.25   636,36 
9   Mayer Szonja GER   -19 F 5,50/52   536,36 

10   Vasilisinova Nina SVK   -19 F 2,00/52   472,73 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Kay GER   -19 M 3,00/58/10.75 5,00/58/10.75   1000,00 
2   Bauer Luis GER   -19 M 5,50/58/13.00 5,25/58/16.00   753,52 
3   Sablatura Bohus SVK   -19 M 1,00/58/16.00 4,00/58/16.00   563,38 
4   Ochotnicky Alexander SVK   -19 M 1,50/58/14.25 5,00/58/18.25   612,68 
5   Ochotnicky Viliam SVK   -19 M 2,50/55/18.25 4,25/55/18.25   397,89 
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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Schall Bianca AUT   Ope F 4,50/55/10.75 2,00/55/11.25   1000,00 
2   Schall Nadine AUT   Ope F 2,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25   868,22 
3   Meier Jana Chathreen GER   Ope F 2,50/55/12.00 5,25/55/12.00   825,58 
4   Borikova Karin SVK   Ope F 2,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   782,95 
5   Hillenbrand Laura GER   Ope F 0,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   767,44 
6   Dobjevitch Elizaveta ISR   Ope F 2,50/55/14.25   596,90 
7   Achrak Maor ISR   Ope F 2,25/55/14.25   593,02 
7   Elsendoorn Puck NED   Ope F 2,25/55/14.25   593,02 
9   Gassner Miriam AUT   Ope F 4,00/55/16.00   527,13 

10   Csokasova Nika SVK   Ope F 3,00/55/16.00   511,63 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Bodingbauer David AUT   Ope M 1,00/58/9.75 1,00/58/10.75   1000,00 
2   Paulmair Thomas AUT   Ope M 2,50/58/10.25 5,00/58/11.25   938,36 
3   Vasko Alexander SVK   Ope M 0,50/58/10.75 0,50/58/11.25   828,77 
4   Zambory Tobias SVK   Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 4,00/58/13.00   835,62 
5   Saxa Samuel SVK   Ope M 2,50/58/10.75 2,50/58/14.25   856,16 
6   Heinicke Niklas GER   Ope M 0,50/58/12.00   664,38 
7   Vasko Daniel SVK   Ope M 5,50/58/13.00   650,68 
8   Senge Robin GER   Ope M 2,00/58/14.25   520,55 
9   Marks Oliver GER   Ope M 2,00/58/16.00   438,36 

10   Lev Yam ISR   Ope M 1,00/55/18.25   13,70 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Buhl Alina AUT   -15 F 3530 3280   1000,00 
2   Vaskova Sara SVK   -15 F 2220 1570   628,90 
3   Ivanova Bilyana GER   -15 F 1310 1210   371,10 
4   Zeeb Romy GER   -15 F 40 200   56,66 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Huber Jakob GER   -15 M 3300 4450   1000,00 
2   Strohmeyer Fynn GER   -15 M 3820 4380   984,27 
3   Lengsfeld Simon GER   -15 M 1290 1810   406,74 
4   Funk Virgil GER   -15 M 790 1010   226,97 
5   Redzepovic Oliver SVK   -15 M 700 530   157,30 
6   Zeeb David GER   -15 M 320   71,91 
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Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Bauer Leni GER   -19 F 1800 2620   1000,00 
2   Csokasova Zuzana SVK   -19 F 2120 2120   809,16 
3   Gotz Paula GER   -19 F 1710 1860   709,92 
4   Vasilisinova Nina SVK   -19 F 1640 1640   625,95 
5   Pokorna Ella SVK   -19 F 1370 1260   522,90 
6   Widschwendter Laia GER   -19 F 1220   465,65 
7   Strbakova Alexandra SVK   -19 F 1110   423,66 
8   Muller Lara GER   -19 F 820   312,98 
9   Mayer Szonja GER   -19 F 720   274,81 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Kay GER   -19 M 5460 6270   1000,00 
2   Bauer Luis GER   -19 M 2310 4460   711,32 
3   Sablatura Bohus SVK   -19 M 2950 3590   572,57 
4   Ochotnicky Alexander SVK   -19 M 1810 3500   558,21 
5   Muller Rodney GER   -19 M 1290 470   205,74 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Borikova Karin SVK   Ope F 3470 3820   1000,00 
2   Hillenbrand Laura GER   Ope F 3130 3420   895,29 
3   Elsendoorn Puck NED   Ope F 3080 3080   806,28 
4   Dobjevitch Elizaveta ISR   Ope F 2320 2580   675,39 
5   Csokasova Nika SVK   Ope F 1760 2180   570,68 
6   Muller Jamila GER   Ope F 590   154,45 
7   Gassner Miriam AUT   Ope F 430   112,57 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander SVK   Ope M 5770 7440   989,36 
2   Heinicke Niklas GER   Ope M 7520 7130   1000,00 
3   Marks Oliver GER   Ope M 4220 5820   773,94 
4   Vasko Daniel SVK   Ope M 3910 4710   626,33 
5   Zambory Tobias SVK   Ope M 3710 2110   493,35 
6   Senge Robin GER   Ope M 2060   273,94 
7   Kerpcar Juraj SVK   Ope M 1090   144,95 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Buhl Alina AUT   -15 F 21,9m 22,2m   1000,00 
2   Ivanova Bilyana GER   -15 F 19,5m 20,1m   905,41 
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Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Fynn GER   -15 M 38,2m 40,4m   1000,00 
2   Huber Jakob GER   -15 M 33,0m 33,5m   829,21 
3   Lengsfeld Simon GER   -15 M 30,5m 33,5m   829,21 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Pokorna Ella SVK   -19 F 30,4m 31,6m   977,94 
2   Csokasova Zuzana SVK   -19 F 32,2m 30,5m   1000,00 
3   Gotz Paula GER   -19 F 30,2m 30,3m   930,15 
4   Muller Lara GER   -19 F 22,3m 24,3m   709,56 
5   Mayer Szonja GER   -19 F 22,5m 21,4m   643,38 
6   Widschwendter Laia GER   -19 F 20,3m   562,50 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Kay GER   -19 M 45,1m 47,6m   1000,00 
2   Ochotnicky Alexander SVK   -19 M 37,5m 40,2m   803,19 
3   Muller Rodney GER   -19 M 34,8m 34,0m   659,57 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Schall Nadine AUT   Ope F 36,5m 37,5m   1000,00 
2   Hillenbrand Laura GER   Ope F 33,9m 36,1m   949,09 
3   Dobjevitch Elizaveta ISR   Ope F 33,2m 34,3m   883,64 
4   Borikova Karin SVK   Ope F 31,8m 32,9m   832,73 
5   Muller Jamila GER   Ope F 23,2m 22,7m   480,00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander SVK   Ope M 58,9m 63,2m   1000,00 
2   Heinicke Niklas GER   Ope M 55,7m 60,4m   941,91 
3   Zambory Tobias SVK   Ope M 47,8m 57,6m   883,82 
4   Vasko Daniel SVK   Ope M 49,1m 51,0m   746,89 
5   Senge Robin GER   Ope M 49,5m 0,00m   715,77 
6   Kottl Matthias AUT   Ope M 46,0m   643,15 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Buhl Alina AUT   -15 F 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Ivanova Bilyana GER   -15 F 702,70  371,10  905,41  1979,21 
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Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Fynn GER   -15 M 1000,00  984,27  1000,00  2984,27 
2   Huber Jakob GER   -15 M 982,46  1000,00  829,21  2811,67 
3   Lengsfeld Simon GER   -15 M 684,21  406,74  829,21  1920,16 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Csokasova Zuzana SVK   -19 F 700,00  809,16  1000,00  2509,16 
2   Pokorna Ella SVK   -19 F 990,91  522,90  977,94  2491,75 
3   Gotz Paula GER   -19 F 800,00  709,92  930,15  2440,07 
4   Muller Lara GER   -19 F 809,09  312,98  709,56  1831,63 
5   Widschwendter Laia GER   -19 F 636,36  465,65  562,50  1664,51 
6   Mayer Szonja GER   -19 F 536,36  274,81  643,38  1454,55 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Kay GER   -19 M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Ochotnicky Alexander SVK   -19 M 612,68  558,21  803,19  1974,08 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Borikova Karin SVK   Ope F 782,95  1000,00  832,73  2615,68 
2   Hillenbrand Laura GER   Ope F 767,44  895,29  949,09  2611,82 
3   Dobjevitch Elizaveta ISR   Ope F 596,90  675,39  883,64  2155,93 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander SVK   Ope M 828,77  989,36  1000,00  2818,13 
2   Heinicke Niklas GER   Ope M 664,38  1000,00  941,91  2606,29 
3   Zambory Tobias SVK   Ope M 835,62  493,35  883,82  2212,79 
4   Vasko Daniel SVK   Ope M 650,68  626,33  746,89  2023,90 
5   Senge Robin GER   Ope M 520,55  273,94  715,77  1510,26 

Chief Judge
Kunert Elena

Homologator
Maltzahn Daniel

Scorer
Veit Jan


